¥ERLINZ / Components

W5 7=7)LT—4 / Technical Datall No. &R / Part name #= / Pes #& / Material & - KM / Color-Finish
#{4TRILYD / Recommended torque: 0.3N*m ~ 0.6N*m i a—F—Javy . TILSHE AL ¥ Xk ADC12 DIVIS— Ty - (NERELE)
Corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black-Painted (Unfinished inside)
) AR ) TILEHRLEH A6063S-T5 DW=, T30 TINIARIIT
Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , Black* Anodized with clear coating
3 Ib—L . T ILSHRHI#T AB063S-T5 DIWIR—  TZYTTILIARRIT B
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , Black* Anodized with clear coating
4 At 1% ) T ILEHR A1100P DIWIR—  TZ9Y-TILTAh
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black" Anodized
5 N3 — ! 7 JLEHR A1100P DW= TG TILA
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black* Anodized
X 6 THhi— ! T ILEHR A1100P DIWIR— TV TILTAh
Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black" Anodized
JLZE TPE (T5AKV) T390
A view ; Ruber feet 4 TPE (Elastomer) Black
\ TILZRE FILT & 2Yavad L DIWIR—  TTVT-FILIA+ & TF9Y
Aluminium feet Aluminium & Silicone Silver , Black*Anodized & Black
R g EFE R (M3 x 8) " #% ST ILAYE
2 Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated
9 EAFTE R (EM3 x 5) o % i AvE | ZfRIRA—+
Screw (Trapezoid head M3 - 5) Steel Nickel plated , Black trivalent chromate
F \I}ew 10 BAFER (XA KM4 x 8) 4 £ =EREI/aA—k
Screw (Bind head M4 - 8) Steel Black trivalent chromate
4
\\
F4F / Product Number
AU : : :
1
H~ti& W& Dtk BR/A EXP/H) B
H dimension W dimension D dimension Feet (R or A) Screw (P or H) Color Type

B AL#k / Feet specification EHE X{L#% / Original trapezoid head screw specification

030 10 12

El JLE / Rubber feet T ILZE / Aluminium feet IEl 752X / Phillips 75A / Hexagon—socket
X TILIRDBIEITAN—ERBELGYET,
3 Color of aluminum feet will be the same as bottom cover color.
mn4/Title
: A - s
114 / Color Type TAKACHI| HASHINFEKIE FIVEH9Ir—2R @ G
505 / Code | a—+—7J0Ow% / Corner block {BI#R / Frame JS2R)L / Panel $H/3— / Top cover T#/3— / Bottom cover TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE RE S0

SS 2 )Ls8— / Silver < )LsS— / Silver 2 )LsS— / Silver < JLsN— / Silver < JLIS— / Silver 758/ Approved 1% B/ Checked [ /Created F4Z/Product number =/ meae
S B ?7‘)7 / Black *{)b/\— / Silver < )Ls\— / Silver ‘/\}l// \— / Silver ‘{)b/\— / Silver EP*E F E]Z'K AUT 49_20_30D D_D D —
B S 75v9% / Black 75v9% / Black 2 JLIR— / Silver 7594 / Black 75v% / Black N—2/Page
B B T34 / Black 7594 / Black 7594 / Black 594 / Black 7594 / Black YERLH /Date 2025/05/20 171

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




D view

253

1.5

A view
200+05
<— A
B
Lo
S 1
2
<— A
F view

A-A(1:5)

~ (9]
N <
286 192
C view B view
300=%0.5
fua/Title 2 —1
N =5 - s
TAKACHI| %X IHFEHIE FILIH Y —X O L]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE
&R/ Approved 18X/ Checked #[X/Created FIF /Product number RE/Scale
1:5
chig I A AU149-20-300100-01 01 __
~N— /Page
2 /17

YERZ B /Date 2025/05/20

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C fBl#® / C Frame

250 22.5
(9]
~—="]
@
[9p]
* ~
X pa
3
™
™
=
[9p]
- i#
© 9
5 5
2-M3FH IR
RM® / Front side 2-M3 Countersunk E & / Back side

¥ xtmE+E [EHk / Same on the other side.

D fl#x / D Frame

F=m / Front side Pe— Z @ / Back side

4/ Title
A ==
TAKACHI| BXSH4hFERIE B4R (B G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
T = = - RE/Scale
& 58/ Approved 12X/ Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:3
iR £ fii A R—/Page
H149 - D300 YR B /Date 2024/05/15 3 /17
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




225

150 6.8 2

0
<
1.6
A
N N
(W (W, o
N
-
5 5 3 3.3
2-M3RHY SR
2-M3 Countersunk
147K / Total 4 pieces
4/ Title A —
TAKACHI (& & i L — (@)
HRARMINFERETR JL—L \/h
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame
£/ Approved #% X/ Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number RIE/Scale
1:1
iR = B s
W200 1ERk B /Date 2024/05/15 4 /7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /NLRJL / A Panel

150

138

%M@ / Front side

B /\A+JL / B Panel

B#TiE / Max dim. 142 £0.5

3@ / Front side

B#tiE / Max dim. 130 £ 0.5

fREES—HA

Surface protective film side

fREES—HMA

Surface protective film side

1.5

Z @ / Back side

2 / Back side

a4/ Title
A == o
TAKACHI| X2 hFERIE ISR () G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
23/ Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:2
iR : B e
H149 - W200 1ERk B /Date 2024/05/15 5 /17

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7

289.4

M / Front side

270

189.4

170

H#~ti% / Max dim. 153+0.5

B#5tiE / Max dim. 253+05

4-24.5

2
6 C
REL—MMAY
Surface protective film side
Q O
ZEm / Back side
4/ Title A —
. A .
TAKACHI| HASHINFEKIE FN— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
= = TS ] RE/Scale
£%/Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:2
iR £ FHt R—/Page
W200 - D300 {ERL B /Date 2022/11/16 6 7/ 7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




189.4

170
4-R14.7 4-24 .5
141.4 2
O & O a

0
o
+H
™
Te)
N
£
el

s 2 3 3

N N N =
~
#H
I
R S,
_mt 1%52/ I\{,E\IJ

Surface protective film side
O O O O
4-M4
A#~ti% / Max dim. 153%£0.5
M@ / Front side ZEm / Back side

mn4/Title
. A R
TAKACHI| HASHINFEKIE THhiN— @) G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
T - - RE/Scale
£%/Approved 1&[X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:2
k4
iR E3 B4 g o
W200 - D300 1ERk B /Date 2022/11/16 7 /71
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




